
Old Date New Date Part  Degree Subject Course Code Paper

I ADA/ADS Applied Psychology APS-301 Basic Concepts In Psychology (Elec)

II ADS Botany BOT-401 Cell Biology, Genetics And Evolution 

I ADA/ADS Mathematics A Course MTH-301 Calculus And Analytic Geometry

I ADA Punjabi PJB-301 Punjabi-I

II ADA Islamic Studies ISS-401 Islamic Studies-II

II ADS Zoology ZOO-402 Animal Form And Function (A Comparative Prospective)

II ADA/ADS Applied Psychology APS-401 Areas Of Psychology

II ADA Punjabi PJB-401 Punjabi-II  

II ADA/ADS Statistics STA-401 Statistics-II

II ADA Journalism JUR-401 Journalism-II

I ADA/ADS Mathematics B Course MTH-302 Vector Analysis And Mechanics

II ADA/ADS Mathematics  (General) MTH-403 Mathematical Methods: (Geometry,  Complex Number, Vector, Linear Algebra And Differential Equations)

I ADA Sociology SOC-301 General Sociology

II ADA/ADS Geography GEO-401 Human And Regional Geography 

II ADA/ADS Mathematics A Course MTH-401 Linear Algebra And Differential Equations

II ADA Political Science POL-401 Government And Politics In U.K. U.S.A, Switzerland And Pakistan 

Wednesday, March 24, 2021 Wednesday, June 23, 2021 II ADA Persian PER-401 Poetry 

Friday, March 19, 2021 Monday, June 21, 2021

Monday, March 22, 2021 Tuesday, June 22, 2021

Tuesday, March 16, 2021 Wednesday, June 16, 2021

Wednesday, March 17, 2021 Thursday, June 17, 2021

Thursday, March 18, 2021 Friday, June 18, 2021

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE UNIVERSITY, FAISALABAD
OFFICE OF THE ADDL. CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

           DATE SHEET FOR ADA / ADS PARTWISE / COMBINE 2ND ANNUAL  EXAMINATIONS – 2020 WHICH DISCONTINUED 
DUE TO 3RD WAVE OF COVID-19 ON 12-MARCH-2021. THE REMAINING DATASHEET IS BEING CONDUCTED W.E.F. 15-JUNE-2021 TO 13-JULY-2021.

Date: 03-06-2021                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    Ref No: ACOE/CONDUCT/786

Starting Time   2:00 PM               

Monday, March 15, 2021 Tuesday, June 15, 2021

Old Date New Date Part Degree Subject Code Practical Paper

I ADA/ADS Computer Studies CSS-303 Practical-I

I ADS Zoology ZOO-303 Principles in Animal Life

I ADS Botany BOT-303 Diversity Of Plants

I ADA/ADS Home Economics HES-303 Practical-I

I ADA Library Science LBS-303 Practical-I

I ADS Physics PHY-303 Mechanics

I ADA/ADS Statistics STA-303 Practical-I

I ADS Chemistry CHM-303 Physical Chemistry

II ADA/ADS Computer Studies CSS-403 Practical-II

I ADA/ADS Applied Psychology APS-303 EXPERIMENT

I ADS Chemistry CHM-304 Inorganic Chemistry

II ADA Library Science LBS-403 Practical-II

I ADA/ADS Geography GEO-303 Map Work (Practical-I)

II ADA Health and Physical Education HPE-403 Practical-II

II ADA/ADS Applied Psychology APS-403 Statistics and Mini Research

II ADS Chemistry CHM-403 Organic Chemistry 

II ADA/ADS Statistics STA-403 Practical-II

II ADS Chemistry CHM-404 Applied Chemistry 

II ADA/ADS Geography GEO-403 Surveying and Field Repor (Practical-II)

I ADA Health and Physical Education HPE-303 Practical-I

Wednesday, March 31, 2021 Thursday, July 01, 2021

Thursday, April 01, 2021 Friday, July 02, 2021

Friday, April 02, 2021 Monday, July 05, 2021

Friday, March 26, 2021 Monday, June 28, 2021

Monday, March 29, 2021 Tuesday, June 29, 2021

Tuesday, March 30, 2021 Wednesday, June 30, 2021

Practical Date Sheet   
  

Starting Time          Group I ( 9:00 AM )             Group  II ( 11:30 AM )             Group  III ( 2:00 PM )

Thursday, March 25, 2021 Friday, June 25, 2021



I ADS Botany BOT-304 Plant Systematic Anatomy And Development

II ADA/ADS Home Economics HES-403 Practical-II

I ADS Physics PHY-304 Waves & Oscillations, Optics and Thermodynamics

II ADA Social Work SOW-403 Practical-II

II ADS Botany BOT-403 Cell Biology, Genetics And Evolution 

II ADS Physics PHY-403 Electricity and Magnetism

II ADS Botany BOT-404 Physiology And Ecology 

II ADS Physics PHY-404 Modern Physics and Electronics

Thursday, April 08, 2021 Friday, July 09, 2021 II ADS Zoology ZOO-403 Chordates Diversity (Classification,Phylogeny And Organization )

Friday, April 09, 2021 Monday, July 12, 2021 I ADS Zoology ZOO-304 Invertiberates Diversity Classification,Phylogeny And Organization

Monday, April 12, 2021 Tuesday, July 13, 2021 II ADS Zoology ZOO-404 Animal Form And Function 

NOTE:
          All the students are advised to bring their own hand sanitizer and mask, without these entry to
          the examination center will not be permitted.

                                                  Jaweed Anjum
                                   Addl. Controller of Examinations

Monday, April 05, 2021 Tuesday, July 06, 2021

Tuesday, April 06, 2021 Wednesday, July 07, 2021

Wednesday, April 07, 2021 Thursday, July 08, 2021


